pal Precast

by Oberfield’s

Design Capabilities

Precast Banding

Precast Bollards

Precast Planters

Precast Seat Wall Coping
Precast Sign Base
Precast Sills

Precast Stair Treads
Precast Step & Riser
Precast Water Table

eSpecialize in Smaller Precast Projects—less
than 1,000 Ib individual castings.

eManufacturing Capabilities of up to
3,000 Ib individual castings.

eFully Custom Shop '
eMany Color Options A

eLight Sandblast Fir
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614.252.0955
740.369.7644
419.225.6761
800.845.7644
www.oberfields.com




